To reserve your place, call

3109 7359

JUSTICE [HONG
CENTRE [ KON

PROTECTING FORCED MIGRANTS' RIGHTS

Justice Centre Hong Kong
Legal Information Sessions & Drop-ins

Get legal information, ask questions specific to your claim, or inquire whether you are

eligible to receive individual assistance.

Date Time Topic Language
Wednesday, 2 March 2:30 - 5pm | Drop-in Hours Bahasa/Nepalese/English
Thursday, 3 March 2:30 - 5pm | Drop-in Hours French/Arabic/English
Friday, 4 March 2:30 - 5pm | Drop-in Hours Bangla/Sinhala/Tamil/English
Wednesday, 9 March 2:30-5pm | USM 1: How to | Punjabi/Urdu/Hindi/English
Apply
Thursday, 10 March 2:30-5pm | New!: Bahasa/Nepalese/English
Navigating
Community
Resources
Friday, 11 March 2:30 - 5pm | USM 3: Appeals | French/Arabic/English
& JRs
Wednesday, 16 March | 2:30 - 5pm | Drop-in Hours Bangla/Sinhala/Tamil/English
Thursday, 17 March 2:30 - 5pm | Drop-in Hours Punjabi/Urdu/Hindi/English
Friday, 18 March 2:30 - 5pm | Drop-in Hours Bahasa/Nepalese/English
Wednesday, 23 March | 2:30 - 5pm | USM 1: How to | French/Arabic/English
Apply
Thursday, 24 March 2:30 -5pm | New!: Bangla/Sinhala/Tamil/English
Navigating
Community
Resources
Wednesday, 30 March | 2:30-5pm | USM 3: Bahasa/Nepalese/English
Appeals & JRs
Thursday, 31 March 2:30 - 5pm Drop-in Hours Punjabi/Urdu/Hindi/English

Food and drinks will be provided. Transportation allowance (HK$60/adult and
HK$30/child aged 3-12 years) will be provided for your first time attending a drop-in.

* Drop-ins are strictly reserved for those seeking protection in Hong Kong. Please
reserve a place by calling 3109 7359 between 9:30am and 6:00pm Monday-Friday.*

PROTECTING FORCED MIGRANTS' RIGHTS

Tel +8523109 7359 | Fax +852 3422 301¢

| Email info@justicecentre.org.hk | Justice Centre Hor
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17" Floor, 202 Centre, 202-204 Des Voeux Road West, Sai Ying Pun
Entrance is on Kwai Heung Street, near Mannings

MTR/Train: We are a 3-minute walk from Sai Ying Pun MTR Station. Leave the
station from either Exit A2 (Des Voeux Road West) or Exit A1 (Queen’s Road West)
and follow the map.

Ferry: We are a 20-minute walk from the Central Star Ferry pier.

Bus: From Sheung Wan Station (exit A1), take westbound buses 5B, 5S, 1, or 905
to CENTRE STREET stop or 113 to EASTERN STREET stop.

Tram: From Sheung Wan Station (exit B) or Central Station (exit B1), take
westbound tram to EASTERN STREET stop.
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